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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
03.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:07.53 Milica MARKOVIĆ PKO Besancon (FRA) 16.07.2010
Nezvanični MNE - 16 2:10.19 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Moscow (RUS) 13.05.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 14 2:11.90 Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ BUBU Trebinje (BIH) 18.06.2019
Nezvanični MNE - 12 2:18.59 Danijela ĐIKANOVIĆ HN Kikinda (SRB) 06.08.1995
Nezvanični MNE - 10 2:48.54 Milica ĆOROVIĆ JHN Niš (SRB) 29.07.1995
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 - 11 godina

1. Bjanka BULAJIĆ 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:55.60 266
2. Andrea KUSTUDIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:06.66 221
3. Alisija GALIJAK 10 Buducnost, PO 3:10.29 209

12 - 13 godina

1. Katarina ĆOROVIĆ 08 Usce 2:16.81 563 Q
2. Kaltra MECA 08 Te Stela SA 2:17.91 549 Q
3. Liana MUKA 09 Te Stela SA 2:21.70 506 Q
4. Jelena MARIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:28.38 441 Q
5. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:35.61 382 Q
6. Lana KOMNENOVIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 2:46.29 313
7. Deniz Lale AKPINAR 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:58.39 254
8. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 PVK Nikšić 2:58.69 252
9. Jovana BAOŠIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 3:04.58 229

10. Božena BUBANJA 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:13.53 198

14 - 15 godina

1. Jovana NIKOLIĆ 07 Usce 2:22.26 500 Q
2. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:30.31 424 Q
3. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07 PK Skopje 2:38.94 359 R
4. Anja IVANOVIĆ 06 Buducnost, PO 3:01.49 241
5. Kristina PUPOVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 3:06.73 221
6. Elena PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:15.98 191

16 - 17 godina

1. Katarina PEROVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 2:37.49 369 R
2. Slađana VUKAŠINOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 3:09.04 213

Otvoreno/Open

1. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:10.11 654 Q
2. Katarina ĆOROVIĆ 08 Usce 2:16.81 563 Q
3. Kaltra MECA 08 Te Stela SA 2:17.91 549 Q
4. Liana MUKA 09 Te Stela SA 2:21.70 506 Q
5. Jovana NIKOLIĆ 07 Usce 2:22.26 500 Q
6. Jelena MARIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:28.38 441 Q
7. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:30.31 424 Q
8. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:35.61 382 Q
9. Katarina PEROVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 2:37.49 369 R

10. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07 PK Skopje 2:38.94 359 R
11. Lana KOMNENOVIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 2:46.29 313
12. Bjanka BULAJIĆ 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:55.60 266
13. Deniz Lale AKPINAR 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:58.39 254
14. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 PVK Nikšić 2:58.69 252
15. Anja IVANOVIĆ 06 Buducnost, PO 3:01.49 241
16. Jovana BAOŠIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 3:04.58 229
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. Andrea KUSTUDIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:06.66 221
18. Kristina PUPOVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 3:06.73 221
19. Slađana VUKAŠINOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 3:09.04 213
20. Alisija GALIJAK 10 Buducnost, PO 3:10.29 209
21. Božena BUBANJA 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:13.53 198
22. Elena PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:15.98 191


